oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
Himos AP
wo| 112340567 8] 9010 11 12]13 1835 6] 7] 18] | sum
Par 3/3/3(3/3/3|2 /3|44 3 |3|/4|4 33|43 58
1 | Ville Lahtinen 3/3/4(3(3/ 4,3/ 4, 6/6 34|55 4 5|3 +15| 73
2 | Ossi Kataja 3/3/4/4/3/ 4|3/ 4/4/6|3|4|6 5,3/ 5|5|5 +16| 74
3 Tomi Tervo 4 4 4|3|3(3/ 3 4,4/, 6 4|4, 6 4|55 41|5/|+17| 75
4 | Sami Pehrsson 4 |34 4,333 4/4|51| 4|5 5516 5 4|5 +18 | 76
5 | Mika Balk 5/3/6 5 4 55 4/6 7 |4|5 6 6 4 6 6|5 +34| 92

Himos AP + 17.07.2024 14:03 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/625291
https://discgolfmetrix.com/625291

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1023 ]4]5]6]7 (89 10/11 12]13]14]15]16 17 [1a |Tot IR
Par 3/3/3/3 /3,3 23, 4,4, 33,4 4,334 3|58

Avg

Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3813244 /38|3.2/38|34| 4 48 6 3.6 44|56

4
2
2
1

1
4
1

12

4

R NN

2
4
1

5
2
2
1

11 /10| 6 |17 | 3
3 2

4 |5 1 3
2 3

1 1

Himos AP + 17.07.2024 14:03 (2)
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